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Event 26: Masters Men 1 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps 3000m Gold Final - Result

1. 5 Nelson ANDRADO (Uni of QLD CC) 3:52.155
Half Lap 13.611 (1)

Lap 1 22.482 22.482 (1)
Lap 2 16.393 38.875 (1)
Lap 3 17.908 56.784 (1)
Lap 4 19.809 1:16.594 (1)
Lap 6 39.528 1:56.122 (1)
Lap 7 19.508 2:15.631 (1)
Lap 8 19.429 2:35.060 (1)
Lap 9 19.499 2:54.560 (1)

Lap 10 19.646 3:14.207 (1)
Lap 11 20.007 3:34.215 (1)
Lap 12 17.940 3:52.155 (1)

2. 7 Nathan CLARK (X-Speed Western Australia) 3:55.564 +3.409
Half Lap 15.750 15.750 (2)

Lap 1 25.858 25.858 (2)
Lap 2 18.572 44.430 (2)
Lap 3 18.451 1:02.881 (2)
Lap 4 18.796 1:21.678 (2)
Lap 6 38.034 1:59.712 (2)
Lap 7 19.195 2:18.908 (2)
Lap 8 19.449 2:38.357 (2)
Lap 9 19.450 2:57.807 (2)

Lap 10 19.298 3:17.106 (2)
Lap 11 19.290 3:36.396 (2)
Lap 12 19.168 3:55.564 (2)


